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CDRG
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Data for Quarter ending March 31, 2014

NYSE

BNY MELLON CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
EDGX EXCHANGE

AUTOMATED TRADE DESK

UBS SECURITIES

KCG AMERICAS LLC

CITADEL DERIVATIVES GROUP

TWO SIGMA SECURITIES

NASDAQ

BNY MELLON CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
KCG AMERICAS LLC

CITADEL DERIVATIVES GROUP

EDGX EXCHANGE

AUTOMATED TRADE DESK

UBS SECURITIES

TWO SIGMA SECURITIES

GOLDMAN, SACHS & CO.

AMEX

EDGX EXCHANGE

BNY MELLON CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
KCG AMERICAS LLC

UBS SECURITIES

AUTOMATED TRADE DESK

CITADEL DERIVATIVES GROUP

TWO SIGMA SECURITIES

OPTIONS

NASDAQ EXCHANGE

ISE GEMINI EXCHANGE

CHICAGO BOARD OPTIONS EXCHANGE
NASDAQ OMX PHLX

NYSE MKT EXCHANGE

BATS EXCHANGE

INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES EXCHANGE
MIAX OPTIONS EXCHANGE

NYSE ARCA EXCHANGE

BOSTON OPTION EXCHANGE

Total %
100
93.7
3.6
0.8
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
100
84.4
3.7
3.6
3.1
2.3
2.3
0.7
0.1
100
59.7
17.3
6.8
5.4
5.1
5.1
0.5
100
43.3
16.5
14.8
13.4
3.4
3.4
1.4
1.4
1.1
0.8

Market %
34.4
96

10.8
70
2.5

15
2.5

14

20

60

20
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Limit %
65.6
92.5

5.4
0.9
0
0.6
0.3
0.3
73.5
84.3
3.2
3.1
4.2
2.3
2.2
0.7
0
89.2
67
10.9
7.3
4.2
5.5
5.2
0
98.6
43.6
16.7
14.2
13.6
3.1
3.4
1.4
14
1.1
0.8

Other %
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